wE 13

pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

A& Hotk
5 0.04%
0.04%

7 0.05%
12 0.09%
0.06%

28 0.20%
27 0.19%
33 0.23%
28 0.20%
62 0.44%
61 0.43%
61 0.43%
101 0.72%
96 0.68%
107 0.76%
85 0.60%
107 0.76%
108 0.77%
17 0.83%
113 0.80%
115 0.82%
122 0.87%
109 0.77%
100 0.71%
128 0.91%
132 0.94%
109 0.77%
M 0.79%
134 0.95%
121 0.86%
128 0.91%
104 0.74%
114 0.81%
134 0.95%
100 0.71%
112 0.79%
124 0.88%
105 0.75%
112 0.79%
135 0.96%
M 0.79%
110 0.78%
123 0.87%
125 0.89%
142 1.01%
118 0.84%
125 0.89%
125 0.89%
133 0.94%
125 0.89%

11482 g <o g » §

B pesagrEkiAiti
PP af: 2P B AR

RIS Rt REAEES R L wmasiEs B SIS Rt
A EAE A | mok  JBEE ABC BN e ann G wm | et
5 0.04% 14090 100.00% 129.01-130 118 0.84% 4877 34.61% 9331 66.22%
1" 0.08% 14085 99.96% 128.01-129 123 0.87% 5000 35.49% 9213 65.39%
18 0.13% 14079 99.92% 127.01-128 117 0.83% 5117 36.32% 9090 64.51%
30 0.21% 14072 99.87% 126.01-127 111 0.79% 5228 37.10% 8973 63.68%
39 0.28% 14060 99.79% 125.01-126 129 0.92% 5357 38.02% 8862 62.90%
67 0.48% 14051 99.72% 124.01-125 115 0.82% 5472 38.84% 8733 61.98%
94 0.67% 14023 99.52% 123.01-124 112 0.79% 5584 39.63% 8618 61.16%
127 0.90% 13996 99.33% 122.01-123 109 0.77% 5693 40.40% 8506 60.37%
155 1.10% 13963 99.10% 121.01-122 132 0.94% 5825 41.34% 8397 59.60%
217 1.54% 13935 98.90% 120.01-121 120 0.85% 5945 42.19% 8265 58.66 %
278 197% 13873 98.46% 119.01-120 124 0.88% 6069 43.07% 8145 57.81%
339 2.41% 13812 98.03% 118.01-119 143 1.01% 6212 44.09% 8021 56.93%
440 3.12% 13751 97.59% 117.01-118 125 0.89% 6337 44 .98% 7878 55.91%
536 3.80% 13650 96.88% 116.01- 117 119 0.84% 6456 45.82% 7753 55.02%
643 4.56% 13554 96.20% 115.01 - 116 107 0.76% 6563 46.58% 7634 54.18%
728 517% 13447 95.44% 114.01-115 122 0.87% 6685 47 .44% 7527 53.42%
835 5.93% 13362 94.83% 113.01-114 123 0.87% 6808 48.32% 7405 52.56%
943 6.69% 13255 94.07% 112.01-113 115 0.82% 6923 49.13% 7282 51.68%
1060 7.52% 13147 93.31% 111.01-112 106 0.75% 7029 49.89% 7167 50.87%
1173 8.33% 13030 92.48% 110.01 - 111 123 0.87% 7152 50.76% 7061 50.11%
1288 9.14% 12917 91.67% 109.01-110 127 0.90% 7279 51.66% 6938 49.24%
1410 10.01% 12802 90.86% 108.01-109 136 0.97% 7415 52.63% 6811 48.34%
1519 10.78% 12680 89.99% 107.01-108 126 0.89% 7541 53.52% 6675 47.37%
1619 11.49% 12571 89.22% 106.01-107 121 0.86% 7662 54.38% 6549 46.48%
1747 12.40% 12471 88.51% 105.01-106 120 0.85% 7782 55.23% 6428 45.62%
1879 13.34% 12343 87.60% 104.01-105 117 0.83% 7899 56.06% 6308 44.77%
1988 14.11% 12211 86.66% 103.01-104 103 0.73% 8002 56.79% 6191 43.94%
2099 14.90% 12102 85.89% 102.01-103 123 0.87% 8125 57.67% 6088 43.21%
2233 15.85% 11991 85.10% 101.01-102 126 0.89% 8251 58.56% 5965 42.33%
2354 16.71% 11857 84.15% 100.01-101 136 0.97% 8387 59.52% 5839 41.44%
2482 17.62% 11736 83.29% 99.01-100 99 0.70% 8486 60.23% 5703 40.48%
2586 18.35% 11608 82.38% 98.01-99 113 0.80% 8599 61.03% 5604 39.77%
2700 19.16% 11504 81.65% 97.01-98 106 0.75% 8705 61.78% 5491 38.97%
2834 20.11% 11390 80.84% 96.01 -97 105 0.75% 8810 62.53% 5385 38.22%
2934 20.82% 11256 79.89% 95.01 - 96 98 0.70% 8908 63.22% 5280 37.47%
3046 21.62% 11156 79.18% 94.01-95 89 0.63% 8997 63.85% 5182 36.78%
3170 22.50% 11044 78.38% 93.01-94 110 0.78% 9107 64.63% 5093 36.15%
3275 23.24% 10920 77.50% 92.01-93 116 0.82% 9223 65.46% 4983 35.37%
3387 24.04% 10815 76.76% 91.01-92 111 0.79% 9334 66.25% 4867 34.54%
3522 25.00% 10703 75.96% 90.01-91 116 0.82% 9450 67.07% 4756 33.75%
3633 25.78% 10568 75.00% 89.01-90 105 0.75% 9555 67.81% 4640 32.93%
3743 26.56% 10457 74.22% 88.01 -89 100 0.71% 9655 68.52% 4535 32.19%
3866 27.44% 10347 73.44% 87.01-88 99 0.70% 9754 69.23% 4435 31.48%
3991 28.33% 10224 72.56% 86.01 - 87 124 0.88% 9878 70.11% 4336 30.77%
4133 29.33% 10099 71.67% 85.01 - 86 99 0.70% 9977 70.81% 4212 29.89%
4251 30.17% 9957 70.67% 84.01 -85 102 0.72% 10079 71.53% 4113 29.19%
4376 31.06% 9839 69.83% 83.01-84 94 0.67% 10173 72.20% 4011 28.47%
4501 31.94% 9714 68.94% 82.01-83 111 0.79% 10284 72.99% 3917 27.80%
4634 32.89% 9589 68.06 % 81.01-82 103 0.73% 10387 73.72% 3806 27.01%
4759 33.78% 9456 67.11% 80.01 - 81 119 0.84% 10506 74.56% 3703 26.28%



~

wE 13

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

PP af: 2P B AR
RSy Bt

A& Hotk
99 0.70%
107 0.76%
84 0.60%
107 0.76%
109 0.77%
79 0.56%
92 0.65%
99 0.70%
113 0.80%
85 0.60%
86 0.61%
93 0.66%
83 0.59%
99 0.70%
75 0.53%
113 0.80%
87 0.62%
96 0.68%
93 0.66%
80 0.57%
82 0.58%
95 0.67%
85 0.60%
76 0.54%
69 0.49%
74 0.53%
69 0.49%
62 0.44%
69 0.49%
63 0.45%
66 0.47%
48 0.34%
52 0.37%
58 0.41%
60 0.43%
54 0.38%
45 0.32%
50 0.35%
48 0.34%
44 0.31%
33 0.23%
44 0.31%
20 0.14%
34 0.24%
27 0.19%
23 0.16%
20 0.14%
25 0.18%
23 0.16%
19 0.13%

N S=P )

10605 75.27%
10712 76.03%
10796 76.62%
10903 77.38%
11012 78.15%
11091 78.72%
11183 79.37%
11282 80.07%
11395 80.87%
11480 81.48%
11566 82.09%
11659 82.75%
11742 83.34%
11841 84.04%
11916 84.57%
12029 85.37%
12116 85.99%
12212 86.67%
12305 87.33%
12385 87.90%
12467 88.48%
12562 89.16%
12647 89.76%
12723 90.30%
12792 90.79%
12866 91.31%
12935 91.80%
12997 92.24%
13066 92.73%
13129 93.18%
13195 93.65%
13243 93.99%
13295 94.36%
13353 94.77%
13413 95.20%
13467 95.58%
13512 95.90%
13562 96.25%
13610 96.59%
13654 96.91%
13687 97.14%
13731 97.45%
13751 97.59%
13785 97.84%
13812 98.03%
13835 98.19%
13855 98.33%
13880 98.51%
13903 98.67%
13922 98.81%

EDEIE D Bat

N
3584

3485
3378
3294
3187
3078
2999
2907
2808
2695
2610
2524
2431
2348
2249
2174
2061
1974
1878
1785
1705
1623
1528
1443
1367
1298
1224
1155
1093
1024
961
895
847
795
737
677
623
578
528
480
436
403
359
339
305
278
255
235
210
187

[Epaew
25.44%
24.73%
23.97%
23.38%
22.62%
21.85%
21.28%
20.63%
19.93%
19.13%
18.52%
17.91%
17.25%
16.66%
15.96%
15.43%
14.63%
14.01%
13.33%
12.67%
12.10%
11.52%
10.84%
10.24%

9.70%
9.21%
8.69%
8.20%
7.76%
7.27%
6.82%
6.35%
6.01%
5.64%
5.23%
4.80%
4.42%
4.10%
3.75%
3.41%
3.09%
2.86%
2.55%
241%
2.16%
1.97%
1.81%
1.67%
1.49%
1.33%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
17 0.12%
17 0.12%
19 0.13%
9 0.06%
13 0.09%
13 0.09%
5 0.04%
1 0.08%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
7 0.05%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
4 0.03%
5 0.04%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
19 0.13%

RS Bat

NE
13939

13956
13975
13984
13997
14010
14015
14026
14032
14035
14042
14045
14048
14050
14054
14059
14059
14061
14063
14065
14067
14068
14070
14070
14071
14071
14071
14071
14071
14090

BTtk
98.93%
99.05%
99.18%
99.25%
99.34%
99.43%
99.47%
99.55%
99.59%
99.61%
99.66%
99.68%
99.70%
99.72%
99.74%
99.78%
99.78%
99.79%
99.81%
99.82%
99.84%
99.84%
99.86%
99.86%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

168
151
134
115
106
93
80
75
64
58
55
48
45
42
40
36
31
31
29
27
25
23
22
20
20
19
19
19
19
19

[Epaew
1.19%
1.07%
0.95%
0.82%
0.75%
0.66%
0.57%
0.53%
0.45%
0.41%
0.39%
0.34%
0.32%
0.30%
0.28%
0.26%
0.22%
0.22%
0.21%
0.19%
0.18%
0.16%
0.16%
0.14%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%



